
      

     

     

     

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

      

      

    

   

      

     

  

   

  

   

      

    

  

  

   

      

   

  

  

      

    

      

   

      

     

    

      

    

   

     

        

    

      

  

        

   

      

   

      

  

Unit Name And Nu Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/07/2020 £9.04 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/07/2020 £38.71 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/06/2020 £9.18 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/06/2020 £26.37 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/06/2020 £12.49 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/07/2020 £17.47 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/07/2020 £69.84 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/06/2020 £21.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/07/2020 £20.94 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 2G7J18DZ5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/07/2020 £7.49 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/07/2020 £129.89 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/07/2020 £49.00 

PEOPLE AMZN DIGITAL 35312477661 35312477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/07/2020 £7.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/07/2020 £139.18 

PEOPLE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/07/2020 £36.06 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/07/2020 £5.99 

PEOPLE Amazon Music JG1576AP5 353-12477661, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 17/07/2020 £3.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/07/2020 £11.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/07/2020 £19.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/07/2020 £113.05 

PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 18/07/2020 £73.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/07/2020 £43.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/07/2020 £8.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/07/2020 £28.50 

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/07/2020 £7.50 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK M107L4GB5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/07/2020 £29.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/07/2020 £24.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/07/2020 £18.95 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/07/2020 £181.86 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK R59GN8U35 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/07/2020 £5.00 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk FN3HN7MA5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 30/07/2020 £3.00 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK FX9CK2HT5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/07/2020 £4.48 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/07/2020 £81.85 

PEOPLE FACEBK BH8ZKVAFS2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/06/2020 £111.98 

PEOPLE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/06/2020 £30.00 

PEOPLE INDUSTRIAL PROTECT STOKE-ON-TREN, 5231 Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 01/07/2020 £85.20 

PEOPLE PEARSON ED LTD HARLOW, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 02/07/2020 £79.41 

PEOPLE ONE4ALL LONDON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 13/07/2020 £100.00 

PEOPLE PADLET PADLET SOFTWAR HTTPSPADLET.C, CA 94103 8299 Training and Educational Schools 23/07/2020 £96.00 

PEOPLE AMAZON PRIME LA57D1245 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 25/07/2020 £7.99 

PEOPLE PEARSON ED LTD HARLOW, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 24/07/2020 £50.00 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk WV7HT2TF5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 30/07/2020 £10.41 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/07/2020 £15.99 

PEOPLE AMAZON PRIME IP20K4Z75 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/07/2020 £7.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/07/2020 -£419.70 

PEOPLE PAYPAL CASTLEGATES EB 35314369001, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 06/07/2020 £130.82 

PEOPLE PSD FRAUD TEMP. CREDIT , 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/06/2020 -£491.66 

PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL WWW, 7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 08/07/2020 £140.81 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/07/2020 £146.99 



      

         

     

    

      

      

      

      

      

      

   

      

    

    

  

      

   

    

   

   

      

      

   

       

  

     

     

    

      

     

       

     

  

  

      

      

      

      

  

          

     

     

     

     

       

     

     

     

     

     

     

PEOPLE SIGN IN APP NORTHAMPTON, 00074 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 16/07/2020 £959.58 

PEOPLE SUPERLOGO LTD EDINBURGH, 00066 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 16/07/2020 £24.10 

PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 16/07/2020 £157.50 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/07/2020 £106.43 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/07/2020 £51.44 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/07/2020 -£1.09 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/07/2020 £96.80 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/07/2020 £106.20 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/07/2020 £85.38 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK OI0NF9KI5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/07/2020 £153.24 

PEOPLE Amazon Prime MV8PS2TM5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 12/07/2020 £7.99 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/07/2020 £229.99 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 13/07/2020 £249.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/07/2020 £46.75 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk Z38DH4DJ5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/07/2020 £70.00 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK X26YA8YI5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/07/2020 £18.43 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK QO8DF1FL5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/07/2020 £10.60 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK T764N1MZ5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/07/2020 £6.99 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK EJ8SI4XD5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/07/2020 £36.19 

PEOPLE VISTAPRINT 800-721-6214, 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 30/07/2020 £70.79 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/07/2020 £128.07 

PEOPLE PAYPAL WHITEROSEED 35314369001, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 13/07/2020 £150.00 

PEOPLE EDSHED BEWDLEY, 00121 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 15/07/2020 £36.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/07/2020 £26.61 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/07/2020 £34.70 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/07/2020 £90.50 

PEOPLE HTTPS://WWW.DURHAMKART 441642605000, 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 10/07/2020 £60.00 

PEOPLE W M MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON, 5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 10/07/2020 £20.00 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/07/2020 £116.39 

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/07/2020 £8.99 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/07/2020 £55.49 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/07/2020 £12.97 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/07/2020 £64.98 

PLACE RAMSAY & SONS FORFAR, 5199 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc non-durable goods 21/07/2020 £970.38 

PLACE 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 08/07/2020 £600.00 

PLACE 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 21/07/2020 £600.00 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk 6Z38N3O95 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/07/2020 £145.47 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/07/2020 £20.99 

PLACE SurveyMonkey Dublin, 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 22/07/2020 £384.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/06/2020 £225.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/07/2020 £315.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/07/2020 £360.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/07/2020 £315.00 

PLACE DOMINOS PIZZA UK & IRELAN MILTON KEYNES, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 03/07/2020 £16.98 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/07/2020 £315.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/07/2020 £385.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/07/2020 £315.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/07/2020 £165.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/07/2020 £315.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/07/2020 £315.00 



      

     

   

     

     

     

     

     

     

      

   

   

    

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

      

   

    

  

     

    

        

        

      

     

    

     

   

          

   

  

      

        

      

      

  

       

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/07/2020 £315.00 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 03/07/2020 £30.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/07/2020 £275.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/07/2020 £385.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/07/2020 £315.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/07/2020 £315.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/07/2020 £315.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/07/2020 £315.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 13/07/2020 £54.50 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 14/07/2020 £20.00 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 14/07/2020 -£20.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/07/2020 £19.98 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/07/2020 £810.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/07/2020 £440.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/07/2020 £2,000.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/07/2020 £1,305.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/07/2020 £30.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/07/2020 £2,000.00 

PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/07/2020 £990.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 27/07/2020 £267.00 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 28/07/2020 £30.00 

PLACE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 03/07/2020 £157.50 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2020 £147.68 

PLACE SHARKNINJA SCUK LEEDS, 00158 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 13/07/2020 £249.99 

PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 15/07/2020 £16.51 

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 16/07/2020 £24.00 

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 16/07/2020 £24.00 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 16/07/2020 £111.96 

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/07/2020 £14.00 

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK 9R2DO9435 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/07/2020 £143.82 

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/07/2020 £5.00 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/07/2020 £89.99 

PLACE SurveyMonkey Dublin, 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 12/07/2020 £384.00 

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK S629H5HX5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/07/2020 £55.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/07/2020 £14.99 

PLACE TURBO SOLUTIONS DARLINGTON, 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 10/07/2020 £496.80 

PLACE SQ NORDIC PRODUCTS & SER CHURCH ROAD, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 14/07/2020 £251.70 

PLACE BYWATER TRAINING LTD ESHER, 8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 15/07/2020 £604.39 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 16/07/2020 £34.99 

PLACE WWW.FENLANDLEISURE.CO.UK WISBECH, 5641 General Retail and Wholesale Children/infants shops 16/07/2020 £242.40 

PLACE MASON WOODCHIPPERS LIM RICHMOND, 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 22/07/2020 £960.00 

PLACE Amazon Prime QB6YW24F5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/07/2020 £7.99 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/07/2020 £11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/07/2020 £11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/07/2020 £11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/07/2020 £11.00 

PLACE GEN REGISTER OFFICE WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/05/2020 -£11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/07/2020 £11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/07/2020 £11.00 

PLACE GEN REGISTER OFFICE WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/06/2020 -£11.00 



      

      

      

    

     

    

    

    

  

    

        

  

  

  

   

        

      

      

      

  

   

        

   

       

  

  

  

   

   

  

  

  

  

        

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

     

      

      

     

     

        

     

        

PLACE STOCKTON BOROUGH COUNC STOCKTON-ON-T, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/07/2020 £11.00 

PLACE HULL CITY COUNCIL WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/07/2020 £11.00 

PLACE WIRRAL COUNCIL BIRKENHEAD, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/07/2020 £11.00 

PLACE INTERFLORA BRITISH UNI WWW, 5992 Estate and Garden Services Florists 16/07/2020 £44.00 

PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/07/2020 £41.00 

PLACE WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/07/2020 £33.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/07/2020 £19.98 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/07/2020 £21.48 

PLACE WWW.BSIGROUP.COM 02089967761, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 30/06/2020 £456.00 

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK WWW, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 01/07/2020 £382.02 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/07/2020 £98.97 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/07/2020 £659.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/07/2020 £24.27 

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK 8I32M88J5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/07/2020 £21.99 

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK WWW, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 21/07/2020 £105.48 

PLACE NCS VUE CITB HS&E REV 08007319905, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 27/07/2020 £48.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/07/2020 £11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/07/2020 £11.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/06/2020 £36.89 

PLACE DIRECTSHOPFITTINGS RETFORD, 00227 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/06/2020 £2,645.90 

PLACE JBPM GAS SAFE 01256336720, 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 02/07/2020 £44.35 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS WWW, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 02/07/2020 £42.78 

PLACE PAYPAL MOBILEEXTRA EB 35314369001, 5946 General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 09/07/2020 £2.45 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/07/2020 £29.96 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/07/2020 £16.94 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/07/2020 £16.94 

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE WWW, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 10/07/2020 £39.98 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS WWW, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 13/07/2020 £87.80 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/07/2020 £19.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/07/2020 £3.52 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/07/2020 £2.19 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/07/2020 £11.77 

PLACE WWW.TILLROLLKING.CO.UK WWW, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 30/07/2020 £23.98 

PLACE FACEBK WDGC9USHG2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/06/2020 £67.78 

PLACE CONTSTANT CONTACT BURLINGTON, MA 01803 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/07/2020 £64.00 

PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/07/2020 £14.99 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/07/2020 £11.00 

PLACE TIGER PROPERTY ESTATE & M 07812249805, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 03/07/2020 £114.00 

PLACE TIGER PROPERTY ESTATE & M 07812249805, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 15/07/2020 £500.00 

PLACE TIGER PROPERTY ESTATE & M 07812249805, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 15/07/2020 £374.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 14/07/2020 £122.50 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 15/07/2020 £259.50 

PLACE VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE 03336661000, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 17/07/2020 £67.50 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 20/07/2020 £309.00 

PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH BOROUGH CAR WWW.BOROTAXIS, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 22/07/2020 £19.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK SVC6BTJMD2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/06/2020 £23.28 

RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 06/07/2020 £7.50 

RESOURCES RMB DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 06/07/2020 £63.46 

RESOURCES B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 06/07/2020 £6.00 

RESOURCES W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/07/2020 £4.70 



      

      

   

      

            

   

  

   

      

  

         

    

      

      

      

    

  

      

  

  

   

     

      

   

  

    

      

   

      

  

   

  

RESOURCES SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 28/07/2020 £191.34 

RESOURCES ROYAL MAIL CHARGES WWW, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 29/07/2020 £1.50 

RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/07/2020 £7.19 

RESOURCES GOOGLE CLOUD_01E7AA-A CC@GOOGLE.COM, 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 27/07/2020 £239.62 

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/06/2020 £75.60 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/07/2020 £175.98 

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/07/2020 £58.56 

RESOURCES Amazon Prime 504B92GJ5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/07/2020 £7.99 

RESOURCES HIGHSPEEDTRAINING.CO.U WWW, 8244 Training and Educational Business/secretarial school 30/07/2020 £180.00 

RESOURCES CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 08/07/2020 £193.40 

RESOURCES WWW.LOCAL.GOV.UK WWW, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 08/07/2020 £30.00 

RESOURCES WWW.EMAP.COM LONDON, 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 13/07/2020 £220.00 

RESOURCES Photobox Limited Sartrouville, 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 15/07/2020 £9.09 

RESOURCES DHL PARCEL UK BOLTON, 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 16/07/2020 £19.90 

RESOURCES EMPLOYMENT LAW SERVICE RADLETT, 00077 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 22/07/2020 £72.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/07/2020 £19.95 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk FL06O5W45 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/07/2020 £40.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/07/2020 £39.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2020 £6.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/07/2020 £99.95 

RESOURCES PAYPAL AUTOCAMP FLAGS 35314369001, 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 14/07/2020 £305.00 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk RE5LN0M45 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/07/2020 £6.55 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK QZ6K87MM5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/07/2020 £79.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/07/2020 £24.96 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK UY9MF9S65 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/07/2020 £30.95 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk YY16Z5985 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/07/2020 £29.04 

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/07/2020 £127.92 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk TK0677SD5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/07/2020 £5.86 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/07/2020 £14.80 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK OC8B585Y5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/07/2020 £8.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/07/2020 £14.80 


